

COMPLAINT CASE NO. 509 of 2016.

Order Date: 31-01-2024.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Complainant files a time petition.

Issue requisite as filed today as
per address stated by a petition
filed by the Complainant.

Fix 26-04-2024 for ER of WA.

D/C
