

Complainant Case No. 509 of 2016.

Order dated: 26/04/2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
Complainant files hazira.
No ER of WA is received.
Issue Reminder.

Fix 22/08/2024 for ER of WA.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.