

Complaint 509_2016

Order dated 17-03-2025

Today for personal appearance of O/C Madhyamgram P.S, North 24 Pgs.

Time petition by complainant allowed.

To 22-09-2025 for personal appearance of O/C Madhyamgram P.S, North 24 Pgs.

D/C

J.M 2nd Court,
Howrah